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Mo.

2259

2260

2261

2262

2263

2264

2265

2266

2267

2268

2269

2270;

2271

Debtor's Name.

Chambers, William

Powell, William Hart ...

Davies, Caleb .

Bees, Henry

Sharp, James ... ...

Sherwood, Tom

Illingworth, Walter

Peace, Benjamin...

Nicholas, Mary Anne ...

Hall, Walter

Stott, Taylor

Peters, John

Crawford, Frank

Address.

147, High-street, Hounslow, Middlesex, also
carrying on business at the Westlake
Nursery, London-road, Hounslow aforesaid, .
and residing at London-road, Hounslow
aforesaid

Residing and carrying on business at 71,
Limekiln-street, Dover, Kent

110, King's-road, Cardiff, in the county of
Glamorgan

42, Tudor-road, Cardiff, in the county of
Glamorgan

50, Pow-street, Workington, Cumberland' ...

The Station Hotel, Soothill, near Batley, in
the county of York

.Residing and carrying on business at Dews-
bury, in the county of York

Goff's Oak, Cheshunt, Hertfordshire

5, Bath-place, Woodside, Halifax, York-
shire

Savile-road, Elland, Yorkshire ' ...

Portland-street, Hereford

41, Kirkland, Kendal, Westmorland

Description.

Florist

Grocer

Commission Agent

Plumber's Apprentice ...

Photographer and
Bicycle Dealer

Draper '

Hotel Keeper

Accountant and Auc-
tioneer

Corn Dealer, Widow ...

Plumber ... ,...

Carrier and Furniture
Remover

Tailor and Draper

Butcher ... '.

Court.

Brentford

Canterbury

Cardiff

Cardiff

Carlisle

Cockermouth
and Working-
ton

Dewsbury

Dewsbnry ' ...

Edmonton

Halifax

Halifax

Hereford

Kendal

Date of Filing
Petition.

July 4, 1898

July 5, 18V8

July 5, 1898

July 5, 1898

July 5, 1898

June 10, 1898

July 6, 1898

July 4, 1898

July 2, 1898

July 5, 1898

July 6, 1898

July 4,. 1898

July 5, 1898

No. of
Matter.

12
Of 1898

30
of 1898

60
of 1898

61
of 1898

16
of 1898

5
of 1898

29
of 1898

28
of 1898

16 .
of 1898

21 :
of 1898

22 •
of 1898 <

18 |
of 1898

6
of 1891

Date of .
Receiving Order.

July 4, 1898

July 5, 1898

July 5, 1898

July 5, 1898

July 5, 1898

July 4, 1898

July 6, 1893

July 4, 1898

July 2, 1898

July 5, 1898

July 6, 1898

July 4, 1898

July 5, 1898

Ne.of
Beceiving
Order.

7

29

58

59

15

3

27

26

13

20

21

16

7

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of '
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

•

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank
ntptcyAct, 1883
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