RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

0,

No.	Debter's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
2259	Chambers, William	147, High-street, Hounslow, Middlesex, also carrying on business at the Westlake Nursery, London-road, Hounslow aforesaid, and residing at London-road, Hounslow aforesaid	Florist	Brentford	July 4, 1898	12 of 1898	July 4, 1898	7	Debtor's	
2260 [°]	Powell, William Hart	Residing and carrying on business at 71, Limekiln-street, Dover, Kent	Grocer	Canterbury	July 5, 1898	30 of 1898	July 5, 1898	[.] 29	Debtor's	
2261	Davies, Caleb	110, King's-road, Cardiff, in the county of Glamorgan	Commission Agent	Cardiff	July 5, 1898	60 of 1898	July 5, 1898	58	Debtor's	
22 62	Rees, Henry	42, Tudor-road, Cardiff, in the county of Glamorgan	Plumber's Apprentice	Cardiff	July 5, 1898	61 of 1898	July 5, 1898	59	Debtor's	•
2263	Sharp, James	Silloth, Cumberland	Photographer and Bicycle Dealer	Carlisle	July 5, 1898	16 of 1898	July 5, 1898	15	Debtor's	
2264 ·	Sherwood, Tom	50, Pow-street, Workington, Cumberland	Draper	Cockermouth and Working- ton	June 10, 1898	5 of 1898	July 4, 1898	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(D.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
226 5	Illingworth, Walter	The Station Hotel, Soothill, near Batley, in the county of York	Hotel Keeper	Dewsbury	July 6, 1898	29 of 1898	July 6, 1893	27	Debtor's	
2266	Peace, Benjamin	Residing and carrying on business at Dews- bury, in the county of York	Accountant and Auc- tioneer	Dewsbury	Jal y 4, 1898	28 of 1898	July 4, 1898	26	Debtor's	
2267	Nicholas, Mary Anne	Goff's Oak, Cheshunt, Hertfordshire	Corn Dealer, Widow	Edmonton	July 2, 1898	16 . of 1898	July 2, 1898	13	Debtor's	
2268	Hall, Walter	5, Bath-place, Woodside, Halifax, York- shire	Plumber ,	Halifax	July 5, 1898	21 of 1898	July 5, 1898	20	Debtor's	
2269	Stott, Taylor	Savile-road, Elland, Yorkshire	Carrier and Furniture Remover	Halifax	July 6, 1898	22 of 1898	July 6, 1898	21	Debtor's	
2270	Peters, John	Portland-street, Hereford	Tailor and Draper	Hereford	July 4, 1898	18 of 1898	July 4, 1898	16	Debtor's	
2271	Crawford, Frank	41, Kirkland, Kendal, Westmorland	Butcher	Kendal	Jul y 5, 18 98	6 of 18 96	July 5, 1898	7	Debtor's	

۰.

4164

THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 8, 1898.